
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2026 - 27 
2026-27 

Admission Fee 

  PN to UKG 70,000 

  I to X 70,000 

  XI & XII 30,000 

  

    

Class 

Annual 

Fee 

Term 

Fees (Six 

months) Total Fees 

Pre KG 
       

7,640       54,495     1,16,630 

LKG 
       

7,640       54,495     1,16,630 

UKG 
       

7,640       54,495     1,16,630 

I 
       

7,640       59,888     1,27,416 

II 
       

7,640       59,888     1,27,416 

III      10,380       63,410     1,37,200 

IV      10,380       63,410     1,37,200 

V      10,380       63,410     1,37,200 

VI      11,420       63,410     1,38,240 

VII      11,420       63,410     1,38,240 

VIII      11,420       63,410     1,38,240 

IX      12,600       66,920     1,46,440 

X      12,600       66,920     1,46,440 

XI Science      12,600       84,140     1,80,880 

XI CS      12,600       84,140     1,80,880 

XI Commerce & Humanities      12,600       80,550     1,73,700 

XII Science      12,600       84,140     1,80,880 

XII CS      12,600       84,140     1,80,880 

XII Commerce & Humanities      12,600       80,550     1,73,700 
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